Agosto/2024 - AC
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN
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Beneficios Pagos
Fundo Financeiro

Valor Beneficios - FF
9.467.202,66
7.389.692,05

966.313,00
801.802,65

4.703,37

304.691,59

Valor Beneficios - FF
6.443.846,36
5.420.158,31

181.694,76
537.973,61

304.019,68

Valor Beneficios - FF
3.023.356,30
1.969.533,74

784.618,24
263.829,04

4.703,37

671,91

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP

2822
256
813

1484
0
44
52
166
0

1
6
0
0

Qtd FP
2251
72
765
1204

0
20
48
136

0

1

5

0

0

Qtd FP
571
184
48
280

Valor Beneficios - FP
8.773.668,68
448.372,24
3.090.704,57
4.139.674,25

52.329,12
256.136,67
678.743,75

15.386,87

92.321,21

Valor Beneficios - FP
7.556.063,87
176.544,48
2.962.491,89
3.465.003,40

34.515,60
243.121,68
582.065,60

15.386,87

76.934,35

Valor Beneficios - FP
1.217.604,81
271.827,76
128.212,68
674.670,85

17.813,52
13.014,99
96.678,15

15.386,86
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Total

Valor Beneficios
18.240.871,34
7.838.064,29
3.090.704,57
4.139.674,25
966.313,00
854.131,77
256.136,67
678.743,75
4.703,37
15.386,87
92.321,21
304.691,59

Valor Beneficios
13.999.910,23
5.596.702,79
2.962.491,89
3.465.003,40
181.694,76
572.489,21
243.121,68
582.065,60
15.386,87
76.934,35
304.019,68

Valor Beneficios
4.240.961,11
2.241.361,50

128.212,68
674.670,85
784.618,24
281.642,56
13.014,99
96.678,15
4.703,37
15.386,86
671,91



